PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5795359

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAN ZHU	09/20/2019
WENJUAN CHEN	09/20/2019
SHILONG PAN	09/20/2019
CHENXU XIE	09/20/2019
JIANG LIU	09/20/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NANJING UNIVERSITY OF AERONAUTICS AND ASTRONAUTICS
Street Address:	29 JIANGJUN ROAD
City:	NANJING, JIANGSU
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	210016

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16668308

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7655863763

Email: patentmasters@yahoo.com
Correspondent Name: PATENT MASTERS LLC
Address Line 1: 2124 FREDA DRIVE
Address Line 4: VIENNA, VIRGINIA 22181

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5100-0003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RUI WU
SIGNATURE:	/Rui Wu/
DATE SIGNED:	10/30/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=5100-0003_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050875 FRAME: 0494

505748546

Docket No: 5100-0003

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

useful improvements as se	inventor (hereinafter "INVENTOR") t forth in the patent application ent ty Input Signals and Providing Inte	itled: "Method and Apparatus for
	ition for a United States Patent was fi	iled on
Serial No.		
hereby assigns, for \$10, t Application (as well as suc applications) to <u>Nanjing U</u>	ition for a United States Patent was e he entirety of his right, title, and h rights in any divisions, continuati niversity of Aeronautics and Astrona , Jiangsu Province, 210016, P.R.Chin	interest in the invention and the ions in whole or part or substitute nutics ("Assignee"), with an address
that may be granted and fo	patent to be issued from the Applica or the entire terms of any and all fi II as divisions, continuations in whol the Application.	oreign patents that may issue from
counterparts; (b) execute, v applications and instrumer	ite with Assignee in the prosecuti- rerify, acknowledge and deliver all st its of transfer; and (c) perform such with the prosecution or maintenance reign counterparts.	ich further papers, including patent i other acts as Assignee reasonably
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,	having executed this document on th	e date indicated below.
September 20, 2019	Dan Zhi	Nanjing, Jiangsu, P.R. China
Date	Dan Zhu	City, State of Residence
September 20, 2019	Wergivan Chen	Nanjing, Jiangsai, P.R. China
Date	Wenjaan Chen	City, State of Residence
	ann PN	
September 20, 2019	<u> </u>	Nanjing, Jiangsu, P.R. China
Date	Shilong Pan	City, State of Residence
September 20, 2019	Chru XI	Nanjing, jiangsu, P.R. China
Date	Chenxu Xie	City, State of Residence
September 20, 2019	Jama Du	Nanjing, Jiangsu, P.R. China
Date	Jiana Liu	City, State of Residence
	And a	and the control of t

PATENT REEL: 050875 FRAME: 0495

RECORDED: 10/30/2019